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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

425246
425247
425443
425468
E172357
71752985
71772527
77362274
77364860
9949407
9949408
1611457780
425246
425247
425468
E172357

OEM Cross Reference

LPR
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH
eicher

S.Y.L
OPTIMAL
ATE

ICER

NK

BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
VALEO
VALEO
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.
AUGROS

05P885
096100
096100
096100
0986424704
0986424704
101735339
1152

12029
13046049802
141524
221949
239210070300
2392101
2392101
239212001
296100
296100
301570
301570
355010411
355010411
363700201356
37333
55684955
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